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Allot, Allots, Allotted, Allotting Quiz

1. Each speaker was _____ five minutes.

A. Allotting
B. Allots
C. Allotted
D. Allot

2. The department has already spent more than its _____ budget.

A. Allotted
B. Allotting
C. Allot
D. Allots

3. Everyone who works for the company has been _____ 10 shares.

A. Allots
B. Allot
C. Allotting
D. Allotted

4. Try and _____ 2 or 3 hours a day to revision.

A. Allotted
B. Allots
C. Allotting
D. Allot

5. Partly because of the new revenue raised from the dissolution of monasteries, Cromwell created
revenue courts to _____ the royal income properly to various departments.

A. Allot
B. Allots
C. Allotted
D. Allotting

6. Mrs.Whitman rests with her husband
The factory _____ a parking-space to each employee.
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A. Allotted
B. Allots
C. Allotting
D. Allot

7. They were _____ a house to live in.

A. Allotting
B. Allotted
C. Allots
D. Allot
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    4.    

2.    5.    

3.    6.    



Copyright https://englishteststore.net - Free English Tests

Photocopiable, No Commercial Use Page 4

Answer Key

1. C

2. A

3. D

4. D

5. A

6. A

7. B


